
Mon 15th April Tue 16th April Wed 17th April Thur 18th April Fri 19th April

9am - 12pm Free Play & 
Activities

Free Play & 
Activities

Free Play & 
Activities

Free Play & 
Activities

Pre-School Open 
Gym  

(9:30 - 11am)
    

12pm - 3pm
Free Play & 

Games
Free Play & 

Games
Free Play & 

Games
Free Play & 

Games
Free Play & 

Games
     

Mon 22nd April Tue 23rd April Wed 24th April Thur 25th April Fri 26th April

9am - 12pm Free Play & 
Activities

Free Play & 
Activities

Free Play & 
Activities  ANZAC DAY

Pre-School Open 
Gym  

(9:30 - 11am)
     

12pm - 3pm
Free Play & 

Games
Free Play & 

Games
Free Play & 

Games  
Free Play & 

Games
     

Mon 15th April Tue 16th April Wed 17th April Thur 18th April Fri 19th April
3pm - 6pm Squad 5 Squad 5 Squad 5 Squad 5 Squad 5

    
3pm - 5pm Squad 2,3 Squad 2, 3 Squad 2, 3

   
3pm - 4pm Squad 1 Squad 1

  

Mon 22nd April Tue 23rd April Wed 24th April Thur 25th April Fri 26th April
3pm - 6pm Squad 5 Squad 5 Squad 5  Squad 5

   ANZAC DAY  
3pm - 5pm Squad 2,3 Squad 2, 3  

   
3pm - 4pm Squad 1 Pre Comp Test Squad 1

   

APRIL HOLIDAYS 2024

COMPETITIVE HOLIDAY GYMNASTICS


